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1 Ba y shore  Elite * 116.675 29.000 29.600 28.925 29.150

11 1 3

1004 Hana  W ong 9.800 9.700

1001 Jenny Glodek 9.600 9.925 9.7509.650

1000 Ga l Ben A r i 9.600 9.850 9.7009.500

1003 Rhea  S anya l 9.825 9.775

2 Roy a l * 114.350 27.375 29.400 28.875 28.700

38 2 4

1169 M ylee  De la  C ruz 9.400 9.900 9.5759.750

1172 Rom ina  Ventura -Guerra 9.200 9.5509.650

1171 Ashlyn S tokes 8.775 9.700 9.5759.475

1170 Kr isha  Kum ar 9.800

3T Clov is * 114.125 27.675 28.650 29.200 28.600

4T5 5 1

1026 Kennedy Pe rr itte 9.400 9.550 9.550

1019 Layla  Dunm ore 9.175

1024 Aubrey Pa tr ick 9.100 9.6259.750

1017 Kylee  DeHart 9.650 9.675

1016 Em ory Biscay 9.450

1028 M iah T ovar 9.775

1021 C r is tina  Garza 9.425

3T Dre a m X t re me * 114.125 28.025 28.300 28.975 28.825

23 6 2

1041 Gianna  F lores  Paskow 9.450 9.550

1037 Germ anee  Aberna thy 9.300 9.425 9.6259.600

1040 M organ Espinosa 9.275 9.400 9.550

213 He idi Haboush 9.475

1042 Joce lynn Garcia 9.825

1048 M ercedes S a lgado 9.650

5 Empowe r  * 113.325 27.550 28.750 28.425 28.600

4T7 3T 6

1061 Osayi Edigin 9.400 9.425

1059 Jew e l Bean 9.150

1066 Chloe  Page 9.000 9.675 9.5759.550

1063 Nihla  Harr is 9.600 9.425

1060 Be lla  Ca rtw r ight 9.475 9.6009.450
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6 Ea st  Ba y * 112.875 28.525 27.925 28.075 28.350

62 7 8

1054 Ellie  Ba razoto 9.600 9.450 9.4759.200

1055 A livia  Co lbe rt 9.475 9.5509.350

1058 Ibuki T r ickey 9.450 9.175

1056 S ara  Habte 9.300 9.3259.525

7 Da v is  Dia monds * 112.750 27.600 28.750 28.575 27.825

86 3T 5

1034 A lanna  Harr is 9.275 9.550 9.350

1032 Kam ila  Ehr lich 9.200 9.575

1030 Ba iney Abram s 9.125

1036 Anya  Ngo 9.625 9.1509.625

1035 Ysabe lla  M oreno 9.500

1033 Rory F le tche r 9.3259.450

8 Trucke e * 112.025 28.000 27.675 28.350 28.000

74 8 7

1173 Lena  A lbe rt 9.600 9.200 9.425

1181 Ka itlyn Ze rrenner 9.400 9.2509.525

1178 Kasper Roner 9.000 9.300

1174 S aylor  Bueckert 9.175 9.450

1175 Bryce  Hes lin 9.375

1179 Gem m a S ta rkey 9.325
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